
Red/Navy

Camel/Navy

Steel/Black

White/Navy

PR350

PR250

PR322

PR222

Indigo Denim

Black Denim

‘Mulligan’ 
Check Shirts

‘Mulligan’ Check Long Sleeve Shirt    Roll-sleeve option with button fastening on the upper 
arm, Narrow soft collar styling, Curved hem    100% Cotton Yarn Dyed Poplin, 115gsm, 4 colours.

PR250   Men’s sizes: S/34” – 3XL/54”  PR350   Women’s sizes: XS/8 – 2XL/18

Modern Fit40° Wash 100% Cotton
  Roll-sleeve option with button 

and tab fastening

Brandable

Brandable

CASUAL SHIRTS & TEES

Jean Stitch Denim Shirts
Jean Stitch Denim Shirt    100% Cotton Ring Spun Denim, 155gsm, 2 colours

PR222   Men’s: Contrast stitch details, Left chest button-down chest pocket, Buttoned cuff and sleeve guard    Sizes: XS/30” – 3XL/54”

PR322   Women’s: Contrast stitch details, Two button-down chest pockets, Buttoned cuff and sleeve guard    Sizes: XS/8 – 3XL/20

40° Wash

100% Cotton

3534


